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Destination Vessel Name
Closmg

Auckland

Bangkok

Hong Kong

Melbourne

Montevideo

Port Kelang

GLS TRIPOLI

JPO PISCES
MAERSK BOGOR
MAERSK BULAN

ONE FORWARD
ONE INSPIRATION
ONE FUTURE

ONE INTELLIGENCE
HANOI EXPRESS

HMM DUBLIN
HMM HELSINKI
HMM HAMBURG
ONE MACKINAC

ONE FORWARD
ONE INSPIRATION
ONE FUTURE

ONE INTELLIGENCE
HANOI EXPRESS

PUSAN C

APL BOSTON
CONTI CHIVALRY
APL NEW YORK
MSC JUSTICE

CAP SAN TAINARO

SAN RAPHAEL MAERSK
SAN ANTONIO MAERSK
SAN LORENZO MAERSK

CC ALEXV. HUMBOLDT
APL CHANGI

BLANK SAILING

CC KERGUELEN

APL RAFFLES

31.05.2024
07.06.2024
14.06.2024
21.06.2024

27.05.2024
04.06.2024
07.06.2024
12.06.2024
19.06.2024

28.05.2024
30.05.2024
10.06.2024
17.06.2024

27.05.2024
04.06.2024
07.06.2024
12.06.2024
19.06.2024

28.05.2024
06.06.2024
18.06.2024
18.06.2024
25.06.2024

28.05.2024
04.06.2024
10.06.2024
18.06.2024

28.05.2024
31.05.2024
11.06.2024
21.06.2024

www.hartrodt.com

06.06.2024
13.06.2024
20.06.2024
27.06.2024

06.06.2024
12.06.2024
16.06.2024
21.06.2024
28.06.2024

05.06.2024
10.06.2024
18.06.2024
25.06.2024

06.06.2024
12.06.2024
16.06.2024
21.06.2024
28.06.2024

05.06.2024
14.06.2024
23.06.2024
26.06.2024
29.06.2024

04.06.2024
10.06.2024
17.06.2024
24.06.2024

06.06.2024
09.06.2024
19.06.2024
30.06.2024

20.07.2024
27.07.2024
03.08.2024
10.08.2024

18.07.2024
17.08.2024
17.08.2024
06.08.2024
13.08.2024

26.07.2024
31.07.2024
14.08.2024
16.08.2024

16.07.2024
24.07.2024
24.07.2024
04.08.2024
11.08.2024

15.07.2024
11.08.2024
14.08.2024
23.08.2024
26.08.2024

06.07.2024
13.07.2024
20.07.2024
27.07.2024

21.07.2024
28.07.2024
07.08.2024
18.08.2024
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LCL Consol Schedule — ex Hamburg

i-

Destination Vessel Name LC.L ETD ETA
Closing

San Antonio GUAYAQUIL EXPRESS 29.05.2024 05.06.2024 09.07.2024
C CJACQUES JOSEPH 03.06.2024 10.06.2024 16.07.2024
CALLAO EXPRESS 10.06.2024 17.06.2024 23.07.2024
COSCO SHIPPING VOLGA 17.06.2024 24.06.2024 30.07.2024
Shanghai COSCO SHIPPING SAGITTARIUS 21.05.2024 02.06.2024 09.07.2024
BLANK SAILING - - -
OOCL ABU DHABI 03.06.2024 10.06.2024 23.07.2024
COSCO SHIPPING CAPRICORN 11.06.2024 18.06.2024 30.07.2024
COSCO SHIPPING VIRGO 17.06.2024 25.06.2024 06.08.2024
Singapore ONE HUMBER 28.05.2024 03.06.2024 06.07.2024
NYK VENUS 04.06.2024 12.06.2024 14.07.2024
ONE HENRY HUDSON 07.06.2024 16.06.2024 16.07.2024
ONE HANOI 18.06.2024 23.06.2024 23.07.2024
Sydney APL BOSTON 06.06.2024 14.06.2024 06.08.2024
CONTI CHIVALRY 18.06.2024 23.06.2024 10.08.2024
APL NEW YORK 18.06.2024 26.06.2024 19.08.2024
MSC JUSTICE 25.06.2024 29.06.2024 21.08.2024
Tokyo ONE HUMBER 28.05.2024 03.06.2024 20.07.2024
NYK VENUS 04.06.2024 12.06.2024 25.07.2024
ONE HENRY HUDSON 10.06.2024 16.06.2024 02.08.2024
ONE HANOI 18.06.2024 23.06.2024 08.08.2024
Veracruz AS PETRONIA 28.05.2024 05.06.2024 20.06.2024
SONGA PUMA 04.06.2024 11.06.2024 27.06.2024
MAERSK NEWBURY 11.06.2024 18.06.2024 04.07.2024
MAERSK NEWCASTLE 18.06.2024 25.06.2024 11.07.2024
For any questions re bookings please contact: ssc.ham@hartrodt.com Page 2 of 2



